Depreciation and amortisation 64,895 73,074
   Impairment loss recognised on trade and other receivables 14,638 48,970
   Write-down of inventories 18,313 8,436
   Share of profits of associates (137,497) (123,082)

Operating cash flows before changes in working capital 158,902 304,355

(Increase)/decrease in inventories (43,582) 14,707
Increase in trade and bills receivables (155,923) (23,069)
Increase in amounts due from customers for contract work (58,817) (85,339)
Decrease/(increase) in deposits, prepayments
  and other receivables 26,835 (167,010)
Increase in trade payables 127,801 63,793
Decrease in accruals and other payables (9,080) (4,252)

Net cash generated from operations 46,136 103,185

209

(Expressed in Renminbi)

Notes to the consolidated
financial statements (Continued)

36	 Business combination under common control

Details of adjustments for common control combination of Shenzhen Jinghua (see note 2.1) on the Group’s
results for the year ended 31 December 2013 and the consolidated balance sheets at 31 December 2013
and 2012 are as follows:

As previously

reported
Shenzhen

Jinghua Adjustments As restated
RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000

Year ended 31 December 2013
Turnover 2,447,754 1,648,281 — 4,096,035

Profit before taxation 200,546 65,588 (14,937) 251,197
Income tax expense (12,171) (16,361) — (28,532)

Profit for the year 188,375 49,227 (14,937) 222,665

Earnings per share (RMB cents)
  — Basic and diluted 23.31 2.15 (1.9) 23.56

At 31 December 2013
ASSETS
Non-current assets 1,329,301 86,089 (99,863) 1,315,527
Trade and bills receivables 754,728 33,570 — 788,298
Other current assets 2,056,623 320,579 — 2,377,202

Total assets 4,140,652 440,238 (99,863) 4,481,027

EQUITY
Capital and reserves
Share capital 913,839 115,068 (115,068) 913,839
Reserves 2,208,860 147,499 (134,162) 2,222,197

3,122,699 262,567 (249,230) 3,136,036
Non-controlling interests 9,527 35,970 149,391 194,888

Total equity 3,132,226 298,537 (99,839) 3,330,924

LIABILITIES
Non-current liabilities 11,226 7,442 — 18,668
Trade payables 579,860 73,154 — 653,014
Other current liabilities 414,748 63,697 (24) 478,421

Total liabilities 1,005,834 144,293 (24) 1,150,103

Total equity and liabilities 4,138,060 442,830 (99,863) 4,481,027

210

(Expressed in Renminbi)

Notes to the consolidated
financial statements (Continued)

36	 Business combination under common control (continued)

As previously

reported
Shenzhen

Jinghua Adjustments As restated
RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000 RMB’000

At 31 December 2012
ASSETS
Non-current assets 1,346,118 75,377 (98,055) 1,323,440
Trade and bills receivables 782,623 32,345 — 814,968
Other current assets 987,515 341,932 — 1,329,447

Total assets 3,116,256 449,654 (98,055) 3,467,855

EQUITY
Capital and reserves
Share capital 655,015 115,068 (115,068) 655,015
Reserves 1,029,741 142,767 (129,661) 1,042,847

1,684,756 257,835 (244,729) 1,697,862
Non-controlling interests 7,536 41,395 146,698 195,629

Total equity 1,692,292 299,230 (98,031) 1,893,491

LIABILITIES
Non-current liabilities 23,961 — — 23,961
Trade payables 473,874 116,584 — 590,458
Other current liabilities 926,129 33,840 (24) 959,945

Total liabilities 1,423,964 150,424 (24) 1,574,364

Total equity and liabilities 3,116,256 449,654 (98,055) 3,467,855

Note:	 The above adjustments mainly represent the deemed disposal of the Company’s existing 38.03% equity interests held

in Shenzhen Jinghua as previously recorded as an interest in associate; and eliminate the Company’s net investment in

Shenzhen Jinghua and the current accounts between the Group companies and Shenzhen Jinghua. No other significant

adjustments were made to the net assets and net profit of any entities of the Group as a result of the common control

combination to achieve consistency of accounting policies.

211

(Expressed in Renminbi)

Notes to the consolidated
financial statements (Continued)